The Egyptian Nationals (N)

Sakkara, EGY
12 Oct 2003, Colts 3 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: KINZ NOOR
Colour:
Owner: Noor

Name: ADHAM
GAWDAT
Colour:

Owner: Gawdat

Name: SERAG AL
BAWADI

Colour:

Owner: Al Bawadi

Name: CLASSIC
RASHDAN
Colour:

Owner: Hedayah

Name: AZAM
HAMDAN

Colour:

Owner: Al Mamlaka
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Detail
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